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OPEN HOUSE - Saturday, May 18, 1-4 p.m.
541 Main Street Glen Wilhams
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WOWl OPEN C(JNCEPTI
HUGE BACKYARD!

. " '} - Great curb appeal popular Fernbrook
e Bl * 3 spacious bdrms, 3 bthrms, 2,252 sq ft
& =8 « Unbelievable backyard 142 feet
LYNN * Bsmnt semi finished w/broadloom to lay
M+ Hrdwood, ceramics, moldings, painted
DH_EWRY » Spacious Living & Dining rms w/French drs
Sales * Great sun-filled open concept Kitchen
Rep. e Family rm open to Kit, w/gas frpice
905) * Large master w/5 pc ensuite, w/i closet
87"7 1’ 6 8y « SHOWS EXTREMELY WELL!!
5 5 Cumsm

L i i iR
(Local/Toronto)

EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW

Wow! This home is gorgeous! Located in
the picturesque village of Rockwood close
to conservation area with easy access to
401 and Milton. Well maintained bright
clean brick “Charleston built” bungalow with
a full finished basement that could be used
‘as an inlaw suite or rental. Covered porch
area and formal dining room make this
home an entertainer’s delight. Shows 10+.
Don’t wait call Richard* today.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
i CORP.

A GEM IN THE GLEN

Extensively renovated century home in
beautiful Glen Williams. Huge 50 x 167
ft. lot with perennial gardens. 12 X 16
insulated workshop with hydro. Master
bedroom overlooks the Credit River.
Renovations too many to list. Minutes
to the GO station. Spotless. Don’t delay
- Call Louise Tennant* today 905-877-
5165.

RICHARD
WARD*
‘Sales Rep.

ROCKWOOD
(519)

565-4348
1-888-
656-4348

LOUISE
TENNANT*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877'5165 Johnson ASSﬂtia-tea
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' $254,900

$279 900
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"COCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

On this quiet crt with huge pie shaped §
fenced yard, nicely landscaped & treed,
lovely layout with gleaming hardwood, g
large eat-in kitchen with ample cupboard §
space & pantry. Entrance to backyard off |
kitchen. Bsmt. fin. with 2 extra BR’s,
massive rec room with quality Berber
carpet, newer 3 piece bath, updated
furnace, C/Air, C/Vac. A must to see.

GORGEOUS BUNGALOW ON
EXCLUSIVE STREET

Many upgrades include kitchen, furnace,

ceramic entrance, most windows, maing ot 7

floor laundry and skylight. Finished base- &

ment has 4th bedroom, full bath, recf

room with fireplace and an oversized CHEHYL*

window. Beautifully landscaped and ‘{ACKSON
BO%EIESJRA private 60x110 foot lot with an inground ke
e pool. Call Ee-to view this elegant home. (905)

873-8300

1-888-450-8301

:aﬁ
South Georgetown. Spacious 4§

bedroom. Bright Green House -
Kitchen with w/o to deck.§
Professionally finished basement has§
rec rm with gas fireplace, wet bar, B/If
entertainment Centre. 2 pc washroom g
& office. Main floor laundry and main
floor family room with wood burning
MNADIBFe@ fireplace. Fenced yard too!!! Only
(905) $267,900. Call Lou Pinarello at

858-3434 (905) 858-3434.

-"I‘_ q’_}"t: pﬂuﬂ—"-ir-ﬁ"'\b ":.‘E:gi""‘*"n

LOU

(905)
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SUNDAY MAY 19, 2-4 PM ]
15238 ARGYLL RD., GEORGETOWN e

i

9626 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD. . o -

o Gor Buves!
NEED LISTINGS!

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2185 sq. ft. all

brick Country Glen home. Beautifully e
decorated throughout. Spacious § -
island kitchen, w/o to rear fenced § | 4
yard. Main floor family room w. gas § WAYNE
fireplace. Entrance partially opens to § MacNeil*

This immaculate home features eat-in kitchen
with built-in dishwasher, some new cabinets,
good size living room with corner wood burning

'e]=(0)z{c] = fireplace. Master bedroom is a good size and

PAGET"

CROFT

Associate
Broker

(905)

452-7272

2nd bedroom has a walkout to large deck with 6
man hot tub and above ground pool. Basement
totally renovated with 3pc bath, 2 bedrooms and
large rec room. Call George Croft today!

@ Prudential vendex Realty

hob b & & & A B b

*Sales Rep.

4775011

‘T E YR REEN

second floor. Main floor laundry,
access to side and garage. Call
Norm™* today.

BLUE SPRINGS
RE/MBX rsaiss
/ CORPF.

905
877-5160

(Local/Toronto)

CaLL Wayne Topay!

Johnson Associat

HALTON LTD., REALTOR




